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
Sandy Bay - $15,000 and $16,000.

aluminum
only 32 years old, rec.
room with Franklin
fireplace.
throughout,

converted

LISTING
And s¢
bungalow™ruated in Midland.

Many extras. $42,500.

bungalow,

Carpeted
Full price
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9. VIEW
BAY

showing good

to single

family dwelling. Try an
araqe.
9 3 many jinore offer, asking $31,900.
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1. ASSUME A 10% PER
CENT MORTGAGE - NEW

SOLQIE brick

1. 10. $15,000 -
ek PRICE

j 2
ULAR

Very neat and clean
modular home. Stove

s oy

FULL

DOUBLE |

and fridge to remain.
Close to town. Asking

$24,500.
12 WATERFRONT

YEAR ROUND HOME
One of the best
waterfront buys in the
area. Lovely bungalow
with fireplace, attached
garage. Must be seen to
be appreciated.

13. .EXISTING 10 PER
CENT MORTGAGE

3 bedroom brick and
alum. backsplit,
beautiful rec. room,
franklin fireplace and
inground pool. Many
more exiras.

Open Monday to Friday 9-5:30 Saturday 9-5 After hours please call

Pat Jagos Bonnié Rothwell Ted Guppy
526-B964 526-8233 526-6537
Steve Chambers Ron Josland Jack Pettigrew
526-5073 326-4359 526-7353

Rosemary Withers Jack Swick
526-2484 526-5603
George Marshall Lazelle Lang
526-6183 361-2482

Midland526-2293 Perkinsfield526-7863
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REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

LAND WANTED

Anxious Buyer wanting
to start construction in
the Spring. ideally 2 to
10 acres, waterfront,

access to good fishing a
Honey
Harbour Area. Call
t Dubecki and Foy
Realtor, 850 Colborne
Brantford,
Ontario. (519-759-0000).

16,17, 18,19

necessity.

Ster By

NEW HOUSE FOR SALE

in Penetang’s Rolling Sands Estates
Brick bungalow with attached carport - 6" ex-
terior walls, full HUDAC New Home Warranty,
electric heat, mortgage available at reasonable
rate. Call Gilkon Construction Ltd., 549-3655.

15, 16, 17, 18

You’re on the Move
WHEN YOU LIST WITH

CENTURY 21 PORTS OF HURON

We have Buyers

MODEL
Modular 2 bdrms (also
storage or extra bdrm-
s). Sundeck and storage
shed. Fridge, stove, air-
conditioner. Asking
?14,900. (R-272).

b ot
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4. WASAGA - ELM-
VALE AREA

3 bdrms, family room, 2
pc, 4 pc. baths, garage,
workshed, pool. One-
acre landscaped lot.
$53,900. (R-280).
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AND NEW IN-

7. BR
SIDE
R-30 insulation, new
furnace, 4 pc. 2 pc.
baths, superior quality
broadloom. New roof.
Popular 4th St.,
location. $36,900. (R-
278).

inspection. (L-57).
11. TAY TWP

12. ABOUT 4 MILES

“"HILLCREST" %
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2. AL 1D
STARTER
1 bdrm on 52’ x 112" lot.
Move in now. Vacant.
Priced at $18,900, in-
cludes fridge and stove.
(R-274). :
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5. VIEWS MIDLAND _ %

BAY
3 bdrms, attached
garage, paved drive,
aluminum siding for
easy maintenance.
Priced for quick sale,
$27,900. (R-282).

8. REMODELLED

2 storey in Port has
ground level summer
room, swimming pool,
main floor family room,
(fireplace), living room
(fireplace), 4 bdrms,
$45,900. (R-270).

FARMS & ACREAGES

10. FIFTY ACRES - $39,500
Property has good variety mixed bush and its own beaver pond.
Fronts on 2 roads, gives greater choice of building sites. Call us for

98 acres with 3 bdrm brick home, large barn, tool shed, attached
double garage. Close proximity to Midland. Asking $98,000. (F-8).

OUT OF MIDLAND

99 acres with renovated 4 bdrms, brick home. 2 barns, drive shed,
oil and wood combination furnace. Call us for full detail. (R-275).

3. JUST LISTED

2 bdrms, beauty in mint
condition, on very large
lot. Great starter home.
Hurry on this one.
$24,900. (R-277).
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5. EAST SIDE -

“POWER OF SALE"”

Must sell now! 1900 sq.
ft. 4 bdrms, large foyer,
liv. room, dining room,
kitchen. 50" x 180" lot.
$33, (R-273).
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9. CUSTOM 3 BDRMS

2,000 sqg. ft split-level,
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